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THIS YEAR'S HIGHLIGHTS

ONE COLOR, THREE PATTERNS

SEE ON PAGE 16-19

ACULAY INTEGRATED ACOUSTIC LAYER
INTRODUCING MORE COLLECTIONS WITH RED DOT WINNING ACULAY ACOUSTIC LAYER

Lo

SEE ON PAGE 6-7
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Technology drives our process,
empowering us to craft floors with
precision and durability through cutting-
edge manufacturing techniques.

Design is our passion, inspired by
global trends to deliver ﬂooring that
enhances every interior with timeless
beauty and contemporary style.
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reddot winner 2024

Innovation fuels our vision, pushing boundaries to develop
sustainable, groundbreaking solutions that meet the evolving
needs of modern spaces.



By seamlessly blending these elements, we don't just create flooring;
we create opportunities to transform spaces into extraordinary

environments.

With Arbiton, every step is a step into the future.
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AWARD-WINNING
INNOVATION:

THE ACULAY
ACOUSTIC LAYER

now available in more collections

At the heart of our HD Mineral Core® flooring lies
the groundbreaking Aculay Acoustic Layer, winner
of the prestigious RedDot Design Award 2024.
This advanced technology redefines acoustic
insulation, reducing noise levels by up to 21dB

(10 dB ALin) and delivering an unparalleled sense
of comfort and tranquillity in any space.

Certified by TFI Aachen Institute, this system
diminishes noise intensity by four times, setting

a new benchmark in flooring performance.

Now, the exceptional benefits of Aculay are available
across an expanded range of collections. Whether
you prefer the timeless elegance of the Herringbone
pattern or the contemporary sophistication of the
Forma collection, inspired by ceramic tiles, you

can enjoy both design versatility and outstanding
acoustic comfort in one.
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INTEGRATED ACOUSTIC
LAYER
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HD
MINERAL
CORE

HD MINERAL CORE®

Through innovative research in our laboratories, we have
engineered the HD Mineral Core®, a state-of-the-art blend of
natural rock minerals and sophisticated polymers. This precision-
engineered mix ensures the flooring’s peak performance and
unparalleled durability. Proudly, our HD Mineral Core® stands
out for its absence of phthalates and any plasticizers, highlighting
our commitment to environmental safety and quality.

HD MINERAL
CORE®

DESIGN
LAYER

UV COATING
LAYER

ANTISCRATCH -
TITANIUM NANO
LAYER
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BENEE[S OF
HD MINERAL CORE®

FLOOR
HEATING

DIMENSIONAL
STABILITY

THE
FLEXIBILITY
of modern polymers
based on carbon
molecules

HARDNESS
and durability
of natural
rock minerals

THE PERFECT FLOOR FOR

UNDERFLOOR HEATING

With very low thermal resistance, our floors ensure the most
effective use of underfloor heating systems. Thanks to the innovative
HD Mineral Core®, less fuel is required for floor heating. Efficient
heating starts with the right flooring—choose our high-conductivity
solution for exceptional performance and sustainability.

OUR DIMENSIONALLY
STABLE FLOORING

is designed to withstand daily wear and tear, year after year. Invest
in long-lasting quality with our stable and durable flooring option.
Prevent gaps and buckling for a seamless look.
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PAW-SITIVELY
PERFECT FOR PETS

Flooring built to withstand life's scratches

This innovative technology ensures that our floors
maintain their pristine appearance longer, offering
peace of mind and sustained beauty in high-traffic
areas. And, for those who share their home with four-
legged friends, rest easy—our flooring can handle
even the most enthusiastic and playful scratches.
With Arbiten, you choose flooring that combines the
ultimate in design trends with robust performance,
making it a paw-sitively perfect choice for pet owners.
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ANTI-
SCRATCH

TITANIUM
NANO-LAYER

At Arbiton, we are committed to providing products

that stand the test of time. Our ANTISCRATCH
TITANIUM NANO LAYER is a testament to this
commitment. This special coating layer is designed
to offer unparalleled protection against scratches.
Advanced Titanium Nano technology embedded
within the layer enhances its durability, making it 30%
more resistant to scratches compared to other vinyl
flooring panels available on the market.




=@ hNferierend - DESIGN - INNOVATION

PET-FRIENDLY
& WATERPROOF

Whether it's muddy paws, water spills from pet
bowls, or the occasional mess, our flooring is 100%

Q waterproof, protecting it against stains and moisture.

This makes it the perfect solution for pet owners who

100% want beautiful, worry-free floors that stand the test of
WATERPROOF

time — and pets.

Life with pets can be full of joy - but also a bit messy.
That’s why our flooring is designed to make your home
more pet—Friend|y while keeping it spotless and healthy.
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EASY TO CLEAN
& ALLERGY-FRIENDLY

#®,
# * Our flooring helps create a healthier environment for
you and your furry friends.

ALLERGY-FRIENDLY Easy-to-Clean Surface: The smooth surface makes

cleaning effortless, helping to remove dust, dirt, and

\ pet dander quickly. This makes it easier to keep your
<y? home fresh and free from allergens.
EASY TO CLEAN

Allergy-Friendly Properties: Regular cleaning of the
floor helps reduce the accumulation of allergens like
dust mites and pet fur, contributing to a cleaner and
healthier living space.
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Discover the Timeless Elegance:
Oak Forest-Inspired HD Mineral Core® Vinyl Flooring

Embark on a journey through the ancient forests of Europe with our
latest HD Mineral Core® vinyl flooring designs. Inspired by the majestic
oak forests that have stood the test of time, our flooring encapsulates
the rich heritage and natural beauty of these pristine woodlands.

Crafted with meticulous attention to detail and featuring an HD Mineral
Core® for enhanced durability, each piece is a testament to the enduring
legacy of European oak. From the intricate grain patterns to the earthy
hues, every element is carefully curated to evoke the serene ambiance of
the forest floor.
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DESIGN |/
STUDIO)

Ly

Whether you envision a rustic retreat or
a modern sanctuary, our oak forest-inspired
HD Mineral Core® vinyl flooring offers
versatility and sophistication to any space.

Elevate your interior design with the timeless
elegance of nature’s masterpiece.
Experience the essence of centuries-old
charm with our Oak Forest-Inspired
HD Mineral Core® Vinyl Flooring.
Redefine luxury,
redefine your space.




TECHNOLOGY - DESIGN - [HNENE@NAAaHEONN

One color, flowing across plank, chevron, and herringbone.
Seamless harmony in three timeless patterns.
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ONE COLOR
THREE PATTERNS

DESIGN WITHOUT BOUNDARIES

AMARON AMARON AARON
{INGBONE WOOD CHEVR!
¢ ,.-"" ’
>
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TRANSFORM YOUR HOME

WITH THE POWER OF CONSISTENCY
AND VERSATILITY

With 8 colors available across 3 distinct
collections, you can now achieve seamless
harmony throughout your interior, no matter
the style.

Choose from the timeless elegance of the
Amaron Wood collection with its classic 1.5 m
planks, the dynamic sophistication of the
Amaron Herringbone collection, or the bold,
geometric appeal of the Amaron Chevron
collection. Each pattern brings its own unique
character to your space, yet all share the same
beautifully crafted color palette, allowing you to
mix and match effortlessly.

Imagine the possibilities — a sleck, uniform living
area complemented by a striking chevron pattern
in the hallway or an intricate herringbone design
in your study. By keeping the color consistent,
you maintain a cohesive flow throughout your
home while enjoying the creative freedom to
express your individual style.

Arbiton offers not just flooring but a complete
interior design solution — versatile, stylish, and
perfectly tailored to modern living.

AMARON
CHEVRON
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Rochester Oak Georgetown Oak ~ Menor Oak Johannes Oak

Princeton Oak Harlow Oak Virgin Oak Yank?enOak

Al < SHAPEMATCH

AMARON
WOOD

AMARON
HERRINGBONE
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AMARON
CHEVRON
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COLLECTIONS

WIDE CHOICE OF FORMATS

Explore our diverse collections in this detailed spread that highlights the distinct sizes and designs of each series.
From the elegance of the 2.18-meter Amaron Superiore 2.2 planks to the classic charm of Woodric’s color range and
the sophisticated patterns of Amaron Chevron, find the ideal solution to elevate any interior.

ANTI-
SCRATCH

TITANIUM
NAMO-LAYER
WIDTH  LENGTH  LOCK CLICK CLICK  DRYBACK WARRANTY SHAPEMATCH
ACOUSTIC
Axgz%N 229mm 151 mm 5G 14 14 25 years 8
N
P
AMARON :
HERRINGBONE 148 mm 592 mm 5Gi 15 10 ; 25 years 8
AMARON g
CHEVRON iy il >C ¢ 0 '5 25 years 8
<
AMARON >
SUPERIORE 2.2 229 mm 2180 mm 5G 8 0 < 25 years 0
()
r4
SUARON 457 mm 94 mm  5GCROSS 12 12 = 25 years 0
FORMA
(@)
()
WOODRIC 229 mm 1220 mm 2G 24 24 Ay 0

PERFORMANCE LEVEL

26|



COLLECTIONS

1511 x 229 mm

AMARON WOOD
no of page: 28

AMARON HERRINGBONE
no of page: 38

AMARON CHEVRON
no of page: 52

AMARON SUPERIORE 2.2

592 x 148 mm

600 x 120 mm

yd /

2180 x 229 mm

THE LONGEST SPC PLANK!

no of page: 62

AMARON FORMA
no of page: 70

WOODRIC
no of page: 80

914 x 457 mm

1220 x 229 mm




AMARON WOOD

AVAILABLE
WITH ACULAY

Y IISSISIISII 4

INTEGRATED ACOUSTIC
LAYER




CAS 224 | CORNEL OAK




~ AMARON
WOOD

Amaron WOOD means expressive designs which will
create the character of the interior. The floors in this
collection have the highest usage class, created for the
most demanding customers. This floor will play first
fiddle. The 5G lock makes the floor easy and fast to
install. A beautiful floor is a crucial element of interior

design.

CLICK CLICKACOUSTIC

MONTANA ‘

OAK ‘CAS 225 /5905167856451 CASA 2257 / 5905167861431

REAL®
W20D

STRUCTURE




CLICKACOUSTIC

ALASKAN
OAK | CcA102/5905167856369  CAA102/ 5905167861349

YANKEE CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK' | CA153/5905167856376  CAA 153 / 5905167861356




CLICKACOUSTIC

SIERRA e
OAK | CA154/5905167856383  CAA 154 / 5905167861363

GEORGETOWN CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CA147/5905167856390  CAA 147 / 5905167861370




CORNEL CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CAS 224 /5905167856444  CASA 224 / 5905167861424

STRUCTURE

CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK" | CAS 220 /5905167856406 CASA 220 / 5905167861387

REAL®
WZ0D

STRUCTURE




CLICKACOUSTIC

MATTARI e
OAK | CAS221/5905167856413  CASA 221/ 5905167861394




JOHANNES CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK CAS 222 / 5905167856420 CASA 222/ 5905167861400

CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK" | CAS 223 /5905167856437 CASA 223 / 5905167861417




CLICKACOUSTIC

PRINCETON .
OAK' | CAS 228 /5905167856482 CASA 228 / 5905167861462

VIRGIN CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK' | CAS 227/5905167856475 CASA 227 / 5905167861455




ROCHESTER CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK CAS 229 / 5905167856499 CASA 229 / 5905167861479

Wy

STRUCTURE

HARLOW CLICKACOUSTIC

CA 158 /5905167880289 DA 167 / 5905167880296




NOW AVAILABLE

AMARON HERRINGBONE e
ASULAY
ANTI-
DRYBACK DRYBACK - COMING IN AUTUMN 2025

38|
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PRESTON
OAK CA 167 / 5905167839362

HARLOW CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CA158/5905167826676  CAA 158 / 5905167882665




WEMBLEY
OAK | €A 159 /5905167826683

YANKEE CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK' | CA153/5905167839348  CAA 153 / 5905167882658




CLICKACOUSTIC

DEARWOOD
OAK | CA187 /5905167839522 DA 187 / 5905167857632




STAMFORD
OAK CA 181/5905167839515




WINDSOR
OAK CA 184 / 5905167839539

GEORGETOWN CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CA147/5905167839355  CAA 147 / 5905167882641
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CLICKACOUSTIC

CAS 223 /5905167857090  CASA 223 / 5905167880357




CLICKACOUSTIC

DEVENTER o Tmemmm
OAK | CAS 236 /5905167857120  CASA 236 / 5905167880401




PRINCETON CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK CAS 228 /5905167873915 CASA 228 / 5905167880371

ROCHESTER CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CAS229/5905167873922 CASA 229 / 5905167880388

SHAPEMATCH

REAL®
W20D

STRUCTURE




CLICKACOUSTIC

JOHANNES L T
OAK | CAS222/5905167873892 CASA 222 / 5905167880340

VIRGIN CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CAS 227 /5905167873908  CASA 227 / 5905167880364




BURBON CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CAS208/5905167857113  CASA 208 / 5905167880395

REAL®
W:0D

STRUCTURE




AMARON CHEVRON

ANTI-
SOFT
FTen  SCRATCH HD )

- d@mﬁ miwe | SLAPEMATCH

CLICK o ° . :

52|



SOFT
DESIGN

=

WIDTH LENGTH THICKNESS LOCK WARRANTY BOX PALLET
120 mm 600 mm 5,0/0,55 mm 5G 25years 18 pcs /1,296 m? g;;g’ée;ﬁ

|53
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VIRGIN
OAK | €LC 227 /5905167873311




JOHANNES
OAK | €LC 222 /5905167873298

CLC 223 /5905167873304




ROCHESTER
OAK | cLC 229 /5905167873328




PRINCETON
OAK | cLC 228 /5905167880180

GEORGETOWN cick
OAK' | cLC 147 /5905167880197
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YANKEE
OAK' | €LC 153 /5905167880203




HARLOW
OAK | cLC 158 /5905167880210

WEMBLEY
OAK" | €LC 159 /5905167880227
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CASS 234 | CHEVALIER OAK




CASS 205 | BEATRICE OAK

AMARON
SUPERIORE 2.2

A collection created for the most demanding. The
largest panel available, 2180 mm long and 229 mm
wide. Additionally, REAL WOOD STRUCTURE,
faithfully resembles natural wood. In four delightful
designs, beautiful natural shades of oak. The perfect

floor, created for perfect interiors.

o
W




ASTURIA
OAK | cASS 210 /5905167856536

REAL®
w 20D

STRUCTURE

BURBON
OAK" | CASS 208 /5905167856529

REAL®
W.:0D

STRUCTURE




CHARLOTTE ‘ CLick

OAK ‘ CASS 233 /5905167856550

REAL®
W20D

STRUCTURE

SEGOVIA ‘ CLicK

OAK ‘ CASS 225 /5905167856512

wi 0D

STRUCTURE




i

CLICK

BEATRICE ‘
OAK ‘ CASS 205 / 5905167856505

! REAL®
W 20D

STRUCTURE

£



CHEVALIER

OAK | CASS 234 /5905167856567




GREYLAND ‘ CLIcK

OAK ‘ CASS 202 / 5905167856543

2=

BALMORAL ‘ CLick

OAK ‘ CASS 235 /5905167856574




AMARON FORMA

ANTI-
SOFT

= e

CLICK 12 (]

CLICK ACOUSTIC 12 (]

70|

NOW AVAILABLE
WITH ACULAY

LLLLLL L

ASILAY

INTEGRATED ACOUSTIC
LAYER




CAF 261| NINAVENTURA SILVER

5G CROSS package 50 pcs.
EAN: 5905167879115
P iiinge




CLICKACOUSTIC

AMADORA e
GRAPHITE | CAF 258 /5905167876756  CAFA 258 / 5905167880555




CLICKACOUSTIC

AMADORA o e -
GREY | CAF257/5905167876749  CAFA 257 /5905167880548

AMADORA CLICKACOUSTIC

ANTHRACITE | CAF 259 /5005167876763  CAFA 259 / 5905167880562




CLICKACOUSTIC

NINAVENTURA e
ANTHRACITE | CAF 264 /5905167876800 CAFA 264 / 5905167880609




CLICKACOUSTIC

NINAVENTURA o
SILVER | CAF261/5905167876770  CAFA 261/ 5905167880579

NINAVENTURA CLICKACOUSTIC

GREY | CAF 262/5005167876787 CAFA 262 / 5905167880586




NINAVENTURA CLICK CLICKACOUSTIC

GRAPHITE | CAF 263/5905167876794 CAFA 263 / 5905167880593

CLICK CLICK ACOUSTIC
BRAGA ‘

SILVER ‘ CAF 250 /5905167876701  CAFA 250 / 5905167880500

76]|



CLICK CLICKACOUSTIC

AVEIRO ‘
SILVER ‘ CAF 253 /5905167876718 CAFA 253 / 5905167880517




AVEIRO

CLICK CLICKACOUSTIC

GREY

CAF 254 /5905167876725  CAFA 254 / 5905167880524

LELLO ‘

CLICK CLICKACOUSTIC

BONE

78|

CAF 265 /5905167876817  CAFA 265 / 5905167880616

¥
-
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CLICKACOUSTIC

RIBEIRA e
SILVER | CAF 256/5905167876732  CAFA 256 / 5905167880531




WOODRIC

AVAILABLE
WITH ACULAY

I IS ISIS
>

AV

INTEGRATED ACOUSTIC
LAYER

REAL® sorr. . NI

wion w0 e
CLICK 12 12 [ ) [
CLICK ACOUSTIC 12 12 [ ] [

DRYBACK

DRYBACK - COMING IN AUTUMN 2025

80|



v
<
O
X
i
w
24
O
pre
E
I
=
0
~
=
Q




82|

HAYWORTH ‘

CLICK

CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK ‘

CW 176 /5905167847565

CWA 176 / 5905167858165



CLICKACOUSTIC

MEDICCI
OAK | cw 177 /5905167847572 CWA 177 / 5905167858172

PETERSON CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK' | cW178/5905167847589  CWA 178 / 5905167858189




ROCKFORD CLICK CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | €W 179 /5905167847506  CWA 179 / 5905167858196

CLICK CLICKACOUSTIC

LAWRENCE ‘
OAK ‘ CW 180 /5905167847602  CWA 180 / 5905167858202
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CLICKACOUSTIC

WHITECREEK
OAK | cwW175/5905167847558  CWA 175 /5905167858158

STAMFORD CLICK ACOUSTIC

OAK | CcW181/5905167847619  CWA 181/ 5905167858219




CLICKACOUSTIC

HOLMAN o Tmmmm
OAK | cW182/5905167847626  CWA 182 / 5905167858226




CLICKACOUSTIC

ROSEVILLE
OAK | cw183 /5905167847633 CWA 183 / 5905167858233

WINDSOR CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CcW 184 /5905167847640  CWA 184 / 5905167858240




CLICKACOUSTIC

TIMBERSLAND o
OAK | CcW185 /5905167847657  CWA 185 / 5905167858257

LAKEWOOD CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | cW 186 /5905167847664  CWA 186 / 5905167858264




CLICKACOUSTIC

DAYTON o Tmmmm
OAK | CWS 201/5905167847671  CWSA 201/ 5905167858271




CLICKACOUSTIC

BALTIMORE o Tmmmm
OAK' | CWS 202 /5905167847688 CWSA 202 / 5905167858288




CLICKACOUSTIC

ELDBORG -
OAK | cWs204 /5905167847701  CWSA 204 / 5905167858301

BRANDON CLICK ACOUSTIC

OAK | CWS 203 /5905167847695 CWSA 203 / 5905167858295




CLICKACOUSTIC

HIGHLANDS -
OAK | CWS 205 /5905167847718  CWSA 205 / 5905167858318

LAVANT CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CWS 206 /5905167847725 CWSA 206 / 5905167858325




CLICKACOUSTIC

NORDLAND o Tmmmm
OAK | CWS 207 /5905167847732 CWSA 207 / 5905167858332




CLICKACOUSTIC

GARLAND e
OAK' | CWS 208 /5905167847749 CWSA 208 / 5905167858349




CLICKACOUSTIC

SALERNO -
OAK | cWs 209 /5905167847756  CWSA 209 / 5905167858356

CAVAILLON CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | cWS 210 /5905167847763 CWSA 210 / 5905167858363




DALLAS CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CWS 211/5905167847770  CWSA 211/ 5905167858370

STRUCTURE

LINCOLN CLICKACOUSTIC

OAK | CWS 212/5905167847787 CWSA 212 / 5905167858387

REALD
WZO0D

STRUCTURE
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STIQ XL SKIRTING BOARD

_ o 2 /
2 100% SN 80% 100% Q Ii« \TT S
S e () momean (@)PVC 9 %/

100%
WATERPROOF | | JUST GLUE R2 DESIGN RESISTANT

STIQ XL WHITE




STIQ XL WOOD
COLOR RANGE

200 | BLACK 120 | AVEIRO OAK 121 | ALAMNDA OAK 290 | SILVES OAK

124 | FARO OAK

128 | LAGOS OAK 122 | SEUL OAK

123 | LUGANO OAK

oy Aow T N "
) . o s TN

132 | OLTEN OAK 129 | MURTEN OAK

225 | DIJON OAK 232 | SVALBARD OAK

|99



SKIRTING BOARDS
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BEESTIQ

o & Woob

PRODUCT NAME
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD
AMARON WOOD

PRODUCT NAME

AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE
AMARON HERRINGBONE

PRODUCT NAME

AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON
AMARON CHEVRON

COLOR

ALASKAN OAK
YANKEE OAK
SIERRA OAK
GEORGETOWN OAK
TAMPA OAK
MATTARI OAK
JOHANNES OAK
MENOR OAK
CORNEL OAK
MONTANA OAK
HARLOW OAK
VIRGIN OAK
PRINCETON OAK
ROCHESTER OAK

COLOR
HARLOW OAK
WEMBLEY OAK
YANKEE OAK
GEORGETOWN OAK
PRESTON OAK
STAMFORD OAK
DEARWOOD OAK
WINDSOR OAK
MENOR OAK
BURBON OAK
DEVENTER OAK
JOHANNES OAK
VIRGIN OAK
PRINCETON OAK
ROCHESTER OAK

COLOR

JOHANNES OAK
MENOR OAK
VIRGIN OAK
ROCHESTER OAK
PRINCETON OAK
GEORGETOWN OAK
YANKEE OAK
HARLOW OAK
WEMBLEY OAK

XL

COLOR MATCHING

COLOR CODE
CA102
CA153
CA154
CA147
CAS 220
CAS 221
CAS 222
CAS 223
CAS 224
CAS 225
CAS 158
CAS 227
CAS 228
CAS 229

COLOR CODE
CA158
CA159
CA153
CA147
CA167
CA181
CA187
CA184
CAS 223
CAS 208
CAS 236
CAS 222
CAS 227
CAS 228
CAS 229

COLOR CODE
CLC 222
CLC223
CLC 227
CLC 229
CLC 228
CLC147
CLC153
CLC158
CLC159

STIQ XL WOOD

230 MORGES OAK
255 WORCESTER OAK
285 LISBOA OAK

270 HANOI OAK

130 NICE OAK

129 MURTEN OAK

126 TRONDHEIM OAK
133 FLAM OAK

125 ALGARVE OAK

121 ALAMNDA OAK
127 ANKARA OAK

255 WORCESTER OAK
126 TRONDHEIM OAK
270 HANOI OAK

STIQ XL WOOD
127 ANKARA OAK

123 LUGANO OAK

255 WORCESTER OAK
270 HANOI OAK

129 MURTEN OAK

127 ANKARA OAK

127 ANKARA OAK

128 LAGOS OAK

133 FLAM OAK

270 HANOI OAK

127 ANKARA OAK

126 TRONDHEIM OAK
255 WORCESTER OAK
126 TRONDHEIM OAK
270 HANOI OAK

STIQ XL WOOD

126 TRONDHEIM OAK
133 FLAM OAK

255 WORCESTER OAK
270 HANOI OAK

126 TRONDHEIM OAK
270 HANOI OAK

255 WORCESTER OAK
127 ANKARA OAK

123 LUGANO OAK



BERSTIQ

o & Woob

LA/

PRODUCT NAME

AMARON SUPERIORE EIR
AMARON SUPERIORE EIR
AMARON SUPERIORE EIR
AMARON SUPERIORE EIR
AMARON SUPERIORE EIR
AMARON SUPERIORE EIR
AMARON SUPERIORE EIR
AMARON SUPERIORE EIR

PRODUCT NAME
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR
WOODRICEIR

PRODUCT NAME
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC
WOODRIC

COLOR
BEATRICE OAK
SEGOVIA OAK
BURBON OAK
ASTURIA OAK
GREYLAND OAK
CHARLOTTE OAK
CHEVALIER OAK
BALMORAL OAK

COLOR

DAYTON OAK
BALTIMORE OAK
BRANDON OAK
ELDBORG OAK
HIGHLANDS OAK
LAVANT OAK
NORDLAND OAK
GARLAND OAK
SALERNO OAK
CAVAILLON OAK
DALLAS OAK
LINCOLN OAK

COLOR
WHITECREEK OAK
HAYWORTH OAK
MEDICCI OAK
PETERSON OAK
ROCKFORD OAK
LAWRENCE OAK
STAMFORD OAK
HOLMAN OAK
ROSEVILLE OAK
WINDSOR OAK
TIMBERSLAND OAK
LAKEWOOD OAK

XL

COLOR MATCHING

COLOR CODE
CASS 205
CASS 225
CASS 208
CASS 210
CASS 202
CASS 233
CASS 234
CASS 235

COLOR CODE
CWS 201
CWS 202
CWS 203
CWS 204
CWS 205
CWS 206
CWS 207
CWS 208
CWS 209
CWS 210
CWSs 211
CWS 212

COLOR CODE
CW175
CW 176
CW177
CwW178
CW179
CW 180
Cw 181
CW182
CW183
Cw184
CW 185
CW 186

SKIRTING BOARDS

STIQ XL WOOD

125 ALGARVE OAK

121 ALAMNDA OAK
270 HANOI OAK

125 ALGARVE OAK
130 NICE OAK

129 MURTEN OAK

126 TRONDHEIM OAK
120 AVEIRO OAK

STIQ XL WOOD

132 OLTEN OAK

130 NICE OAK

127 ANKARA OAK

129 MURTEN OAK

255 WORCESTER OAK
255 WORCESTER OAK
126 TRONDHEIM OAK
133 FLAM OAK

126 TRONDHEIM OAK
124 FARO OAK

270 HANOI OAK

131 BASEL OAK

STIQ XL WOOD
220 NANTES OAK
132 OLTEN OAK
130 NICE OAK

131 BASEL OAK

133 FLAM OAK

129 MURTEN OAK
127 ANKARA OAK
133 FLAM OAK

126 TRONDHEIM OAK
128 LAGOS OAK
125 ALGARVE OAK
123 LUGANO OAK
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UNDERLAYS

FLOOR

FLOOR

I_DURABILITY_I | veame |

102]

> 5 MATERIAL XPS+PET
< é THICKNESS 1,0 mm
— ]

A = FORM SMART / 6,25 m?
Y

% pPC CLASS PC1 (<0,8 mm)
v s CLASS €53 (550 kPa)
% cc CLASS CC2 (<40 kPa)
©) DL CLASS DL3 (>1 000 000 CYCLES)
; RLB CLASS RLB3 (<1300 mrm)
yd 1S <18 dB
> RWS 63 sones
é FLOOR HEATING YES
) THERMAL COMFORT <003 m?K/W
8 sD >75m
2 EAN 5905167873779

OPTIMA

SPC&VINYL AQUASTOP

SECURA VINYL CLICK

10dB ALin

2148

FLOOR

B

.

EDB' A

o ACOUSTIC

|_DURABILITY_| e |_comrorT_|
MATERIAL PEHD+PET
THICKNESS 1,0 mm
FORM ROLL /12,5 m?
PC CLASS PC1 (<0,6 mm)
CS CLASS CS3 (<400 kPa)
cC -
DL CLASS DL2 (>100 000 cycles)

RLB CLASS RLB3 (<1300 mm)
IS <18 dB
RWS 63 sones
FLOOR HEATING YES
THERMAL COMFORT  <0,025 m?K/W
SD >150 m
EAN 5905167881767

&

ACOUSTIC

| INSULATIOI

A

FLOOR

N_I LDURAB\UTU

= UNDERLAY
= FOIL
= TAPE

MATERIAL XPS+PET

THICKNESS 1,5 mm

FORM SMART / 6,25 m?
PC CLASS PC2 (<1,0 mm)
(&S CLASS CS3 (400 kPa)
CcC CLASS CC2 (<40 kPa)
DL CLASS DL3 (>1 000 000 CYCLES)
RLB CLASS RLB3 (<1500 mm)
IS upto21dB/10dBA,,
RWS 60 sones
FLOOR HEATING YES
THERMAL COMFORT <0,04 m*K/W
SD >150m
EAN 5905167816943



UNDERLAYS

I_'P'T”P—l
m I, T
B4

|_1‘1‘1‘—|

M-BASE VINYL

MULTIPROTEC VINYL CLICK SUPER HARDLAY

] =
Eoo f/,,& el — S
UNDERFL R HEATING FLOOR -S
|_HEATINGJ LQS%UFZEJ LDVLS%‘CJ |_ _| |_ovrasiry || fl |
MATERIAL PUM+PET MATERIAL PUM+PET
THICKNESS 1,3 mm THICKNESS 1,4 mm
FORM ROLL/ 9 m? - FORM ROLL /8,5 m?
O sz
PC CLASS PC2 (<1,0 mm) — = PC CLASS PC2 (<1,2 mm)
O 2
ol F
cs CLASS CS3 (550 kPa) 1 | i cs CLASS CS3 (400 kPa)
w -
cc CLASS CC3 (70 kPa) E 3 o cc CLASS CC3 (<70 kPa)
DL CLASS DL3 (> 3 000 000 CYCLES) ; ~ ‘ DL CLASS DL3 (> 3000 000 CYCLES)
m
RLB CLASS RLB2 (1100 mm) Q (o & RLB CLASS RLB3 (1500 mm)
IS <17 dB L F IS <16 dB
= o
RWS 62 sones O :ﬁ%*a L7 RWS 58 sones
FLOOR HEATING YES a !ﬁ FLOOR HEATING YES
— =
THERMAL COMFORT  <0,004 m*/W H & !j THERMAL COMFORT  <0,008 m*K/W
D >75m o> ==y r;? D 75 m
#
EAN 5905167852750 > w2 EAN 5905167776339
I—D\RECTLY O—l l_
TILES [ Catn ] 5B1Am ﬁ Q [ ﬁ ]
v 3 — dB S
-Tele FLOOR ACOUSTIC A - onoeLAY
|_ - _I L H[AT\NGJ U I_COMFORTJ I_\NsULA'HON_I u TAPE
l_
3
MATERIAL PUM+PET O MATERIAL PUM+PET
THICKNESS 1.1 mm Q THICKNESS 22 mm
FORM ROLL/9 m? j FORM ROLL/ 7 m?
£ 3 -
£y PC CLASS PC1 (<0,6 mm) O PC CLASS PC2 (<1,7 mm)
=
Go ] cs CLASS CS3 (700 kPa) 1 cs CLASS CS3 (300 kPa)
| >
X
";E cc CLASS CC3 (<100 kPa) - cc CLASS CC3 (<50 kPa)
B DL CLASSDL3 (> 3 500 000 CYCLES) S DL CLASS DL3 (> 3 000 000 CYCLES)
m >
0y RLB CLASS RLB2 (<1100 mm) Q RLB CLASS RLB2 (<1100 mm)
IS <14 dB L IS <21dB
|_
RWS 62 sones O RWS 58 sones
Y
FLOOR HEATING YES a FLOOR HEATING YES
THERMAL COMFORT  <0,004 m?K/W I: THERMAL COMFORT <001 m*K/W
sD >75m D) sD >75m
EAN 5905167846049 > EAN 5905167846063
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104

ENERGY

SAVING
FLOORING

SYSTEM

R

-
e,

iE

e
W W™

Vapour barrier foil (SD150m) protects
against moisture and features a system
of adhesive tapes that secure against
movement of the underlay

It enhances heating efficiency due

to its high thermal insulation parameter;
high compressive strength C5=500 kPa
allows for the use of click vinyl, and
thanks to its 5 mm thickness, it's
possible to conceal cables connecting
the heating films.

Protects the heating film from
mechanical damage thanks to the soft
non-woven fabric, additionally secures
the system against moisture penetration
from above. Easy connection due to the

integrated tape.



UNDERLAYS

=

v UU"

I_SD>150mJ

[ad

. MATERIAL -
(a'd

o THICKNESS 0,18 mm
g FORM ROLL
(a4

S

o

<

>

Q

L

o

('

o

< Size 10 m?
8 D >150 m
g EAN 5905167875223

E—
¥

v oy
THERMAL

|_ISOLATIONJ |_$D T

MATERIAL HDXPS
MATERIAL -
THICKNESS 5 mm
« THICKNESS 0,18 mm
FORM PLATE / 5,76 m
O > FORM ROLL
—
O =
PC CLASS PC3 =
L
; cs CLASS CS3 (500 kPa) |<—[
Z cc CLASS CC2 (25 kPa) L
> DL CLASS DL (>500 000 CYCLES) T
. S
L 1S <18dB =
L RWS 62 sones 8
é FLOOR HEATING VES %
8 THERMAL COMFORT  <0,17 m*K/w ) SIZE 10w
L sD - @] sD >75m
n EAN 5905167875216 < EAN 5905167875230

[105



AMARON
AMARON WOOD AMARON HERRINGBONE AMARON
COLOR NAME AMARON WOOD ACOUSTIC HERRINGBONE ACOUSTIC CHEVRON
ALASKAN OAK CA102 CAA102 - - =

AMADORA ANTHRACITE - - - . -

AMADORA GRAPHITE - - - - -
AMADORA GREY - - - - -
ASTURIA OAK - = = = =
AVEIRO GREY - - - - -
AVEIRO SILVER - = = = =
BALMORAL OAK - - - - -
BALTIMORE OAK - - - - -
BEATRICE OAK - - - - -
BRAGA SILVER - - - - -
BRANDON OAK - - - - -
BURBON OAK - - CAS 208 CASA 208 -
CAVAILLON OAK - - - - -
CHARLOTTE OAK - - - - -
CHEVALIER OAK - -
CORNEL OAK CAS 224 CASA 224 - - -
DALLAS OAK - - - - -
DAYTON OAK - - -
DEARWOOD OAK - - CA187 - -
DEVENTER OAK - - CAS 236 CASA 236 -
ELDBORG OAK - - - - -
GARLAND OAK - - - - -
GEORGETOWN OAK CA147 CAA147 CA147 CAA147 CLC147
GREYLAND OAK = = = = =
HARLOW OAK CA158 CAA158 CA158 CAA158 CLC 158
HAYWORTH OAK - = = = =
HIGHLANDS OAK - - - - -
HOLMAN OAK - = = = -
JOHANNES OAK CAS 222 CASA 222 CAS 222 CASA 222 CLC 222
LAKEWOOD OAK - - - - -
LAVANT OAK - - - - -
LAWRENCE OAK - - - - -
LELLO BONE - - - - -
LINCOLN OAK - - - - -
MATTARI OAK CAS 221 CASA 221 - - -
MEDICCI OAK - - - -
MENOR OAK CAS 223 CASA 223 CAS 223 CASA 223 CLC 223
MONTANA OAK CAS 225 CASA 225 - - -

NINAVENTURA ANTHRACITE - - - . .

NINAVENTURA GRAPHITE - - = . -
NINAVENTURA GREY - - - . -
NINAVENTURA SILVER - - - . -
NORDLAND OAK - - - . -
PETERSON OAK - - = . -
PRESTON OAK - - CA167 . -
PRINCETON OAK CAS 228 CASA 228 CAS 228 CASA 228 CLC 228
RIBEIRA SILVER - - - . -
ROCHESTER OAK CAS 229 CASA 229 CAS 229 CASA 229 CLC 229
ROCKFORD OAK - - - - -
ROSEVILLE OAK - = = - -
SALERNO OAK - - - - -
SEGOVIA OAK - - = - -
SIERRA OAK CA154 CAA154 - - -
STAMFORD OAK - - CA 181 - -
TAMPA OAK CAS 220 CASA 220 - - -
TIMBERSLAND OAK - - = = -
VIRGIN OAK CAS 227 CASA 227 CAS 227 CASA 227 CLC 227
WEMBLEY OAK - - CA159 - CLC 159
WHITECREEK OAK - - - - -
WINDSOR OAK - - CA184 - -
YANKEE OAK CA153 CAA153 CA153 CAA153 CLC153
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FORMA WOODRIC
COLOR NAME SUPERIORE 2.2 FORMA ACOUSTIC WOODRIC ACOUSTIC
ALASKAN OAK = = = = =

AMADORA
ANTHRACITE

AMADORA GRAPHITE = CAF 258 CAFA 258 = =
AMADORA GREY - CAF 257 CAFA 257 - -
ASTURIA OAK CASS 210 = = = =
AVEIRO GREY - CAF 254 CAFA 254 - -
AVEIRO SILVER - CAF 253 CAFA 253 = =
BALMORAL OAK CASS 235 - - - -
BALTIMORE OAK - - - CWS 202 CWSA 202
BEATRICE OAK CASS 205 - - - -
BRAGA SILVER - CAF 250 CAFA 250 = =
BRANDON OAK - - - CWS 203 CWSA 203
BURBON OAK CASS 208 - - - -
CAVAILLON OAK - - - CWS 210 CWSA 210
CHARLOTTE OAK CASS 233 - - - -
CHEVALIER OAK CASS 234 - - - -
CORNEL OAK - - - - -
DALLAS OAK - - - Ccws 21 CWSA 211
DAYTON OAK - - = CWS 201 CWSA 201
DEARWOOD OAK - - - - -
DEVENTER OAK - - = - =
ELDBORG OAK - - - CWS 204 CWSA 204
GARLAND OAK = = = CWS 208 CWSA 208
GEORGETOWN OAK - - - - -
GREYLAND OAK CASS 202 = = = =
HARLOW OAK - - - - -
HAYWORTH OAK = = = CW 176 CWA176
HIGHLANDS OAK - - - CWS 205 CWSA 205
HOLMAN OAK - - - CwW 182 CWA 182
JOHANNES OAK - - - - -
LAKEWOOD OAK - - = CW186 CWA 186
LAVANT OAK - - - CWS 206 CWSA 206
LAWRENCE OAK - - = CW 180 CWA 180
LELLO BONE - CAF 265 CAFA 265 - -
LINCOLN OAK - - - CWS 212 CWSA 212
MATTARI OAK - - - - -
MEDICCI OAK - - - CW177 CWA177
MENOR OAK - - - - -
MONTANA OAK - - - - -

NINAVENTURA
ANTHRACITE

NINAVENTURA GRAPHITE = CAF 263 CAFA 263 - -
NINAVENTURA GREY - CAF 262 CAFA 262 - -
NINAVENTURA SILVER = CAF 261 CAFA 261 - -
NORDLAND OAK - - - CWS 207 CWSA 207
PETERSON OAK = = = CW178 CWA 178
PRESTON OAK - - - - -
PRINCETON OAK = = = = =
RIBEIRA SILVER - CAF 256 CAFA 256 - -
ROCHESTER OAK = = = = =
ROCKFORD OAK - - - CW179 CWA179
ROSEVILLE OAK - - = Cw183 CWA 183
SALERNO OAK - - - CWS 209 CWSA 209
SEGOVIA OAK CASS 225 - - - -
SIERRA OAK - - - - -
STAMFORD OAK - - - CW 181 CWA 181
TAMPA OAK - - - - -
TIMBERSLAND OAK - - = CW185 CWA 185
VIRGIN OAK - - - - -
WEMBLEY OAK - - - - -
WHITECREEK OAK - - - CW175 CWA175
WINDSOR OAK - - - Cw 184 CWA 184
YANKEE OAK - - - - -

- CAF 259 CAFA 259 - -

- CAF 264 CAFA 264 - -

LL]
9,
e
<
Ad
Ad
O
b
O
@,
L
|
i)
LL
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AMARON WOOD
Dimensions
Thickess

Box

Pallet

Residential warranty

AMARON HERRINGBONE
Dimensions

Thickess

Box

Pallet REAL WOOD STRUCTURE
Pallet SOFT DESIGN

Residential warranty

AMARON CHEVRON
Dimensions

Thickess

Box

Pallet

Residential warranty

AMARON SUPERIORE 2.2
Dimensions

Thickess

Box

Pallet

Residential warranty

AMARON FORMA

Dimensions
Thickess

Box

Pallet

Residential warranty

WOODRIC

Dimensions
Thickess

Box

Pallet

Residential warranty

108]|

CLICK

1511 x 229 mm
5,0/0,55 mm

6 pcs /2,076 m®

56 boxes /116,256 m*
25 years

592 x 148 mm
5,0/0,55mm

16 pcs /1,402 m”

56 boxes / 78,512 m*
72 boxes /100,944 m?
25 years

600 x 120 mm
5,0/0,55 mm

18 pes /1,296 m’

48 boxes / 62,208 m’
25 years

2180 x 229 mm
5,0/0,55 mm

Spes/ 2,496 m’

45 boxes / 112,320 m*
25 years

N4 x 457 mm
5,0/0,55 mm

Spes /2,088 m’

44 boxes / 91,872 m*
25 years

1220 x 229 mm
4,0/0,55mm

8 pes/ 2,235 m’

48 boxes /107,280 m*
20 years

CLICK ACOUSTIC

1511 x 229 mm
6,3/0,55/1,3 mm

6 pcs /2,076 m’

56 boxes /116,256 m*
25 years

592 x 148 mm
6,3/0,55/1,3 mm

12 pes /1,051 m’

56 boxes / 58,856 m’
56 boxes / 58,856 m’
25 years

914 x 457 mm
6,3/0,55/1,3 mm
Spes/ 2,088 m’

38 boxes / 79,344 m*
25 years

1220 x 229 mm
5,3/0,55/1,3 mm

8 pes /2,235 m’

42 boxes / 93,870 m®
20 years
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AMARON WOOD
ALASKAN OAK
YANKEE OAK
SIERRA OAK
GEORGETOWN OAK
HARLOW OAK
TAMPA OAK
MATTARI OAK
JOHANNES OAK
MENOR OAK
CORNEL OAK
MONTANA OAK
VIRGIN OAK
PRINCETON OAK
ROCHESTER OAK

AMARON HERRINGBONE
HARLOW OAK
WEMBLEY OAK
YANKEE OAK
GEORGETOWN OAK
PRESTON OAK
STAMFORD OAK
DEARWOOD OAK
WINDSOR OAK
MENOR OAK
BURBON OAK
DEVENTER OAK
JOHANNES OAK
VIRGIN OAK
PRINCETON OAK
ROCHESTER OAK

AMARON CHEVRON
JOHANNES OAK
MENOR OAK
VIRGIN OAK
ROCHESTER OAK
PRINCETON OAK
GEORGETOWN OAK
YANKEE OAK
HARLOW OAK
WEMBLEY OAK

AMARON SUPERIORE 2.2
BEATRICE OAK
SEGOVIA OAK
BURBON OAK
ASTURIA OAK
GREYLAND OAK
CHARLOTTE OAK
CHEVALIER OAK
BALMORAL OAK
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CLICK

CA102 5905167856369
CA 153 5905167856376
CA 154 5905167856383
CA 147 5905167856390
CA 158 5905167880289
CAS 220 5905167856406
CAS 221 5905167856413
CAS 222 5905167856420
CAS 223 5905167856437
CAS 224 5905167856444
CAS 225 5905167856451
CAS 227 5905167856475
CAS 228 5905167856482
CAS 229 5905167856499

CLIcK
CA 158 5905167826676
CA159 5905167826683
CA 153 5905167839348
CA 147 5905167839355
CA 167 5905167839362
CA 181 5905167839515
CA 187 5905167839522
CA 184 5905167839539
CAS 223 5905167857090
CAS 208 5905167857113
CAS 236 5905167857120
CAS 222 5905167873892
CAS 227 5905167873908
CAS 228 5905167873915
CAS 229 5905167873922

CLICK
CLC 222 5905167873298
CLC 223 5905167873304
CLC 227 5905167873311
CLC 229 5905167873328
CLC 228 5905167880180
CLC 147 5905167880197
CLC 153 5905167880203
CLC 158 5905167880210
CLC 159 5905167880227

CLICcK
CASS 205 5905167856505
CASS 225 5905167856512
CASS 208 5905167856529
CASS 210 5905167856536
CASS 202 5905167856543
CASS 233 5905167856550
CASS 234 5905167856567
CASS 235 5905167856574

ACOUSTIC

CAA 102 5905167861349
CAA 153 5905167861356
CAA 154 5905167861363
CAA 147 5905167861370
CAA 158 5905167880296
CASA 220 5905167861387
CASA 221 5905167861394
CASA 222 5905167861400
CASA 223 5905167861417
CASA 224 5905167861424
CASA 225 5905167861431
CASA 227 5905167861455
CASA 228 5905167861462
CASA 229 5905167861479

ACOUSTIC
CAA 158 5905167882665
CAA 153 5905167882658
CAA 147 5905167882641
CASA 223 5905167880357
CASA 208 5905167880395
CASA 236 5905167880401
CASA 222 5905167880340
CASA 227 5905167880364
CASA 228 5905167880371
CASA 229 5905167880388




AMARON FORMA

BRAGA SILVER
AVEIRO SILVER
AVEIRO GREY
RIBEIRA SILVER
AMADORA GREY
AMADORA GRAPHITE

AMADORA ANTHRACITE
NINAVENTURA SILVER

NINAVENTURA GREY

NINAVENTURA GRAPHITE
NINAVENTURA ANTHRACITE

LELLO BONE

WOODRICEIR
DAYTON OAK
BALTIMORE OAK
BRANDON OAK
ELDBORG OAK
HIGHLANDS OAK
LAVANT OAK
NORDLAND OAK
GARLAND OAK
SALERNO OAK
CAVAILLON OAK
DALLAS OAK
LINCOLN OAK

WOODRIC
WHITECREEK OAK
HAYWORTH OAK
MEDICCI OAK
PETERSON OAK
ROCKFORD OAK
LAWRENCE OAK
STAMFORD OAK
HOLMAN OAK
ROSEVILLE OAK
WINDSOR OAK
TIMBERSLAND OAK
LAKEWOOD OAK

CAF 250
CAF 253
CAF 254
CAF 256
CAF 257
CAF 258
CAF 259
CAF 261
CAF 262
CAF 263
CAF 264
CAF 265

CWS 201
CWS 202
CWS 203
CWS 204
CWS 205
CWS 206
CWS 207
CWS 208
CWS 209
CWS 210
CWS 211
CWS 212

CW 175
CW 176
CW 177
CW 178
CW 179
CW 180
Cw 181
CW 182
Cw 183
Cw 184
CW 185
CW 186

CLICK
5905167876701
5905167876718
5905167876725
5905167876732
5905167876749
5905167876756
5905167876763
5905167876770
5905167876787
5905167876794
5905167876800
5905167876817

CLICK
5905167847671
5905167847688
5905167847695
5905167847701
5905167847718
5905167847725
5905167847732
5905167847749
5905167847756
5905167847763
5905167847770
5905167847787

CLICK
5905167847558
5905167847565
5905167847572
5905167847589
5905167847596
5905167847602
5905167847619
5905167847626
5905167847633
5905167847640
5905167847657
5905167847664

ACOQUSTIC

CAFA 250
CAFA 253
CAFA 254
CAFA 256
CAFA 257
CAFA 258
CAFA 259
CAFA 261
CAFA 262
CAFA 263
CAFA 264
CAFA 265

5905167880500
5905167880517
5905167880524
5905167880531
5905167880548
5905167880555
5905167880562
5905167880579
5905167880586
5905167880593
5905167880609
5905167880616

ACOUSTIC

CWSA 201
CWSA 202
CWSA 203
CWSA 204
CWSA 205
CWSA 206
CWSA 207
CWSA 208
CWSA 209
CWSA 210
CWSA 211
CWSA 212

5905167858271
5905167858288
5905167858295
5905167858301
5905167858318
5905167858325
5905167858332
5905167858349
5905167858356
5905167858363
5905167858370
5905167858387

ACOUSTIC

CWA 175
CWA 176
CWA 177
CWA 178
CWA 179
CWA 180
CWA 181
CWA 182
CWA 183
CWA 184
CWA 185
CWA 186

5905167858158
5905167858165
5905167858172
5905167858189
5905167858196
5905167858202
5905167858219
5905167858226
5905167858233
5905167858240
5905167858257
5905167858264
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